Current Assets : Liabilities  2.76  2.23  2.27  2.50  2.01  2.27  3.45  3.73  3.62  2.10
Debt : Equity  0.77  2.34  3.42  4.81  3.65  2.23  1.86  1.12  1.47  0.74
PBT/Turnover % 32.5% 12.5% 2.8% (7.0%) 17.0% 20.8% 20.0% 17.0%
Return (PBIT) on Capital Employed % 44.1% 17.5% (12.6%) 2.4% 14.5% 17.6% 16.5% 20.2%

No. of Equity Shares (in crore)  3.63
Dividend (per share)  5.00 –   –  –  –   11.25  5.00  5.00  5.00  7.50
Basic Earnings (per share)  145.6  31.3  8.3  (12.7)  35.3  22.0  23.5
Net Worth (per share)  246.6  136.6  76.3  106.1  118.8  73.8  55.3  123.5

Notes: (1) In the year 2004 each equity share of ` 10/- each was sub-divided into 2 equity shares of ` 5/- each and bonus shares in the
ratio of 1 share for every two shares held were issued.

WOCKHARDT LIMITED

FINANCIAL DETAILS OF THE SUBSIDIARY COMPANIES

For the Year Ended March 31, 2013

Sr.

No.

Name of the Subsidiary Currency Closing

Exchange

rate against

Indian ` as

on March 31,

2013

` In Crore

Paid Up

Capital

Reserves Total Assets

including

investments

Total

Liabilities

Turnover Profit/

(Loss)

before

taxation

Provision

for

taxation

Profit /

(Loss)

after

taxation

Proposed

dividend

1. ` –   18.00  (5.15)  13.04  2.33  2.13  (0.60)  2.73 –

2. Vinton Healthcare Limited ` –   1.51  22.47  1.13 –   1.56  0.52  1.04 –

3. ` –   2.00  0.83  58.70  55.87  13.56  1.67  0.11  1.56 –

4. Z&Z Services GmbH @ Euro ( )  0.17  (1.06)  0.80  0.07  (0.06) –   (0.06) –

5. STG (£)  82.18  10.74  (2.31)  8.44  0.01 –   (0.03) –   (0.03) –

6. USD  54.28  0.43  (0.08)  0.36  0.01 –   0.31 –   0.31 –

7. STG (£)  82.18  2.26  124.12  148.36 –  – –   – –

8. CP Pharmaceuticals Limited @ STG (£)  82.18  103.71  227.07  103.37  243.10  0.64 –

CP Pharmaceuticals (Schweiz) AG @ CHF  1.42  (0.30)  0.86  1.37  0.01  0.01 – –

10. Wallis Group Limited @ STG (£)  82.18  11.58  13.52  25.11  0.01 –  (0.04) –   (0.04) –

11. The Wallis Laboratory Limited @ STG (£)  82.18  0.03  (0.03) –   –  –   –  –

12. USD  54.28  1.82  (1.85)  0.02  0.05 –   (0.06) –   (0.06) –

13. Wallis Licensing Limited @ STG (£)  82.18 –  (7.67)  25.40  33.07 –  –  –   –  –

14. USD  54.28  10.86  (25.34)  1,653.27  2,803.62  51.03 –   51.03 –

15. USD  54.28  263.46  3,027.84  4,786.11  3,872.78  1,714.28  1,617.83 –

16. STG (£)  82.18  0.41  55.33  383.01  327.27  10.32  2.55  7.77 –

17. USD  54.28  0.01 –  0.28 –   (0.04) –   (0.04) –

18. Euro ( )  34.75  768.15 –  –   –

Nonash Limited @ Euro ( )  0.32 –  –   (0.17)  (1.05)  0.50

20. Pinewood Laboratories Limited @ Euro ( )  330.25  184.07  466.61  60.36  4.38  47.74

21. Esparma AG @ CHF  0.57  (0.30)  0.28  0.01 –   (0.04)  0.01  (0.05) –

22. USD  54.28  0.01  140.87  225.08  84.20 –   (0.01) –   (0.01) –

23. Morton Grove Pharmaceuticals Inc. @ USD  54.28 185.40  173.73  474.23  115.10  354.00  32.16  31.80  0.36 –

24. MGP Inc. @ USD  54.28 –  2.01  4.35  2.34  18.87  1.47 –   1.47 –

25. Euro ( )  417.32  453.24  727.26 –  (126.63) –

26. Laboratoires Pharma 2000 S.A.S. @ Euro ( )  1.27  (32.44)  30.33  61.50  34.57  (4.34) –   (4.34) –

27. Laboratoires Negma S.A.S. @ Euro ( )  (0.68)  346.12  54.20  110.61  (31.61) –

28. Niverpharma S.A.S. @ Euro ( )  1.11  (25.53)  5.64  30.06  (14.36) –   (14.36) –

Negma Beneulex S.A.S. @ Euro ( )  0.52  0.63  1.17  0.02 –  (0.01)  –  (0.01) –

30. Phytex S.A.S. @ Euro ( )  7.44  (6.47)  1.03  0.06 –   (0.04) –   (0.04) –

31. Hariphar S.C. @ Euro ( )  0.11  3.54  3.65 –  –  –   –

32. S.C.I. Salome @ Euro ( )  0.01  0.35  0.52  0.16 –   0.38 –   0.38 –

33. Laboratoires Lerads S.A.S. @ Euro ( )  0.26  (6.03)  1.36  7.13  0.85  (1.62) –   (1.62) –

34. USD  54.28  134.81  (12.85)  251.18  221.12  (0.55) –   (0.55) –

35. USD  54.28  0.27  0.82  43.06  52.08  2.68  1.86  0.82 –

S.A.S.) and S.C.I. Salome (a subsidiary of Laboratories Negma S.A.S.) were liquidated on December 24, 2012 and December 27, 2012 respectively.

` 2.18 crore – 755,000 equity shares of Swiss Biosciences AG.

 The investments made by all other subsidiary companies is only in their step- down subsidiaries, no other investments are made by these companies.

@  Inclusive of shares held through wholly owned subsidiaries.

STATEMENT PURSUANT TO SECTION 212 OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1956 RELATING TO SUBSIDIARY COMPANIES

(Contd.)

Name of Subsidiary Company

Financial

year to

which

accounts